* LES DEUX GIVRY
* GIVRY

* Nanteuil

* 272 VIEUX

0.50
0 APP
0 GR6
0 LIBRE
0 GR4
0 GR2
NOM

11-05-13 * LACH:
* BASE:150000 P:

SOU

00 1.50 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
* (c)2013

00 4.00
0 0
0 POULES

0 SPECIALES

DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

* R,clamations 0473/920899

0 MISES

135 DIVERS

23 PARTICIPANTS
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DUBOIS MARCOUX
BASSELET P & F.
BOURLARD P & F
FAVART BERNARD
FAVART BERNARD
BOURLARD P & F
FAVART BERNARD
DUBOIS MARCOUX
DETHYE FRERES
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
LEJEUNE MICHEL
DUBART LAURENT
DUBART LAURENT
LEQUIN GODART
LEQUIN GODART
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
LEQUIN GODART
LEQUIN GODART
LEQUIN GODART
DUBART LAURENT
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
LEQUIN GODART
BOURLARD P & F
TOMASI LAURENT
FAVART BERNARD
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
BOURLARD P & F
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
UHLENBROCK KARL
DUBART LAURENT
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172081
168365
164769
158282
2
2
3
2
160063
166534
171498
167386
2
171377
2
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165982
4

3

10

4
171465
4

9014677-10
9091374-12
9107318-09
6100254-10
9086034-11
9101702-11
9014599-10
9085989-11
9011690-08
9087912-11
9084032-11
9014324-10
9014353-10
9083331-08
9015178-10
9108526-10
9002177-10
9002104-10
9101798-11
9014775-10
9083311-08
9015157-10
9015199-10
9014310-10
9107249-09
9101885-11
9015143-10
9108523-10
9026254-11
9084238-08
9086267-11
9101895-11
9086305-11
9090203-09
9014311-10

092337.
092334.
092512.
092110.
092130.
092721.
092311.
093250.
092442.
092914.
093247.
093009.
093028.
093315.
093329.
093004.
093011.
093013.
093020.
093144.
093531.
093546.
093605.
093326.
093139.
093140.
093639.
093236.
093333.
092829.
093458.
093420.
093550.
093940.
093702.
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36

FAVART BERNARD

BLARE
Cla HYON
HAVRE
BLARE
ESTIN
HARMI
ESTIN
Cla HYON
ESTIN
ESTIN
HAVRE
HARVE
HARVE
MESVI
Cla HYON
Cla HYON
Nanteuil
272 VIEUX

40
29

40

14

29

47
47
12
29
29
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5
167844
2

6

2

5
169797
2

3

4

3

11

12

5

3

4

9014562-10
9096836-11
9105866-11
9108960-10
9084047-11
9086580-11
9083772-11
9106850-12
9084037-11
9084034-11
9122890-09
9101983-11
9002126-10
9087926-11
9096466-11
9106823-12

1-05-13 * LACH:
* BASE:150000 P:

093037.
093758.
094047.
093116.
094101.
093800.
093947.
093843.
094129.
094201.
094207.
093711.
093716.
093836.
093942.
093955.
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1368, 89
1364,84
1363,18
1361,23
1360, 92
1360, 86
1360,73
1356, 57
1355, 89
1350, 20
1348, 88
1348, 43
1347,51
1347, 36
1345, 87
1343, 54

DISTANC

BAGUE AN

37 PARDONCE Odon et
38 UHLENBROCK KARL
39 FAVART BERNARD
40 LEJEUNE MICHEL
41 DUBART LAURENT
42 BOUDART FABRICE
43 PARDONCE Odon et
44 LEJEUNE MICHEL
45 LEJEUNE MICHEL
46 UHLENBROCK KARL
47 BOURLARD P & F
48 BOURLARD P & F
49 DEROUX CHRISTIAN
50 PARDONCE Odon et
51 PARDONCE Odon et
* LES DEUX GIVRY *
* GIVRY *
NO TOT NOM

52 BOURLARD P & F
53 BOURLARD P & F
54 BOURLARD P & F
55 BASSELET P & F.
56 DEROUX CHRISTIA
57 WAUQUIER DONOVAN
58 PARDONCE Odon et
59 PARDONCE Odon et
60 PARDONCE Odon et
ol FAVART BERNARD
62 PARDONCE Odon et
63 DUBOIS MARCOUX
(! DUBOIS MARCOUX
65 DEROUX CHRISTIAN
66 LEQUIN GODART

67 BOUDART FABRICE
68 FAVART BERNARD
69 BOURLARD P & F
70 DEROUX CHRISTIAN
71 BOURLARD P & F
72 UHLENBROCK KARL
73 WAUQUIER DONOVAN
74 BURY MAURICE

75 BURY MAURICE

76 BURY MAURICE

77 BOURLARD P & F
78 LEQUIN GODART

Cla HYON
Cla HYON
Cla HYON

Cla HYON
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9101828-11
9101826-11
9089702-06
9090654-12
9083609-08
9040382-11
9096461-11
9094513-12
9094518-12
9086033-11
9106854-12
9085982-11
9108699-09
9083592-08
9015197-10
9083769-11
9108869-09
9073083-06
9108089-09
9002014-10
9084942-08
9040405-11
9104386-10
9085624-11
9085690-11
9101884-11
9096030-07

093804.
093805.
0938009.
094054.
093953.
094238.
094057.
094102.
094110.
093433.
094150.
094524.
094528.
094125.
094515.
094430.
093634.
094247.
094416.
094323.
094840.
094825.
094821.
094824.
094842.
094518.
095055.
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12.55

DEROUX CHRISTIAN
DETHYE FRERES
DUBART LAURENT
UHLENBROCK KARL
UHLENBROCK KARL
WALRANT P&F
BOURLARD P & F
BOUDART FABRICE
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
BURY MAURICE
BURY MAURICE
BURY MAURICE

12 11
8 5
14 12
9 2
9 1
3 2
47 44
6 ©
12 5
12 1
21 4
21 1
21 9
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9014778-10
9002226-10
9115831-10
9105870-11
9090252-09
9104661-11
9002065-10
9083761-11
9014806-10
9086256-11
9085698-11
9104322-10
9085849-11

094717.
094235.
094836.
095208.
095212.
094752.
094738.
095150.
094945.
094958.
095238.
095305.
095330.
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* LES DEUX GIVRY

* GIVRY

* Nanteuil

* 285 YEARLING

0.50
0 APP
0 GR6
0 LIBRE
0 GR4
0 GR2
NOM

11-05-13

* LACH:

* BASE:150000 P:

00 1.50 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
* (c)2013

0

0 POULES

0

0 MISES

0 SPECIALES

DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

* R,clamations 0473/920899

22 PARTICIPANTS

153 DIVERS
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BASSELET P & F.
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
LEJEUNE MICHEL
DEMARET CHRISTIAN
DEMARET CHRISTIAN
DUBART LAURENT
DURAY RENE
LEJEUNE MICHEL
DURAY RENE
BOUDART FABRICE

VAN KERKHOVE ALBERT

LOUVRIER EMILE
LEJEUNE MICHEL
LEJEUNE MICHEL
DURAY RENE
UHLENBROCK KARL
LEJEUNE MICHEL
DUBART LAURENT

0.25 0.50 0.75 1

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 UNIQUE

0 0 sou
LOCA EN MQ LC DISTANC
HYON 5 3 1 168365
HARVE 77 72 9 164769
HARVE 77 74 9 2
ESTIN 13 3 1 171498
HAVRE 14 2 1 173360
HAVRE 14 10 1 2
HARMI 20 6 1 167386
VILLE 19 11 9 175614
ESTIN 13 10 1 2
VILLE 19 14 9 2
ESTIN 12 7 9 169797
ST sy 6 5 9 170237
EUGIE 20 17 1 160510
ESTIN 13 13 1 3
ESTIN 13 6 1 4
VILLE 19 12 9 3
HAVRE 10 9 9 171465
ESTIN 13 7 1 5
HARMI 20 10 1 2

2 1 1 170145

DEMAESENEER -CLEREBA ST SY

9091374-12
9088041-12
9088170-12
9089884-12
9189775-12
9089776-12
9090467-12
2160418-12
9089871-12
9091053-12
9087160-12
9088333-12
9088630-12
9091226-12
9089869-12
9089981-12
9103832-12
9091505-12
9090442-12
9082819-12

092334.
092301.
092325.
092859.
093148.
093152.
092925.
093534.
093250.
093617.
093512.
093552.
092912.
093706.
093709.
094008.
093739.
093755.
093513.
093838.
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25
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27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

* GIVRY

DEROUX CHRISTIAN
LEJEUNE MICHEL

DEMARET CHRISTIAN

LEJEUNE MICHEL
PARDONCE Odon et
LEJEUNE MICHEL
PARDONCE Odon et
DUBART LAURENT
PARDONCE Odon et
PARDONCE Odon et

BOURLARD P
BOURLARD P
BOURLARD P
BOURLARD P
DURAY RENE
BASSELET P
BOURLARD P

&
&
&
&

&
&

e e |
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PARDONCE Odon et
PARDONCE Odon et
BOURLARD P & F
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
PARDONCE Odon et
LEJEUNE MICHEL

DEMARET CHRISTIAN

BOUDART FABRICE
BOURLARD P & F
LOUVRIER EMILE
VAN KERKHOVE ALBERT
UHLENBROCK KARL
UHLENBROCK KARL
BOURLARD P & F
* LES DEUX GIVRY

Cla

Cla

Cla
Cla

Cla
Cla

Cla

MESVI
ESTIN
HAVRE
ESTIN
HYON
ESTIN
HYON
HARMI
HYON
HYON
HARVE
HARVE
HARVE
HARVE
VILLE
HYON
HARVE
HYON
HYON
HARVE
MESVI
HYON
ESTIN
HAVRE
ESTIN
HARVE
EUGIE
ST SY
HAVRE
HAVRE
HARVE

* Nanteuil
* 285 YEARLING

9
13
14
13
23
13
23
20
23
23
77
77
77
77
19

5
77
23
23
77

9
23
13
14
12
77
20

6
10
10
77

166534
6
3
7
167844
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9089012-12
9089896-12
9189798-12
9061972-12
9106851-12
9089872-12
9106850-12
9090431-12
9106823-12
9106822-12
9088066-12
9088145-12
9088058-12
9088071-12
2159451-12
9090654-12
9088052-12
9094513-12
9094518-12
9088060-12
9089035-12
9106854-12
9089878-12
9089751-12
9087136-12
9088090-12
9090767-12
9088347-12
9088675-12
9088927-12
9088039-12

1-05-13 * LACH:
* BASE:150000 P:

093634.
094025.
094149.
094034.
093813.
094102.
093843.
093925.
093955.
094000.
093748.
093748.
093749.
093800.
0946009.
094054.
093839.
094102.
094110.
093900.
094043.
094150.
094437.
094619.
094505.
094205.
093903.
094636.
094739.
094824.
094314.
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1369, 90
1367,43
1366, 90
1365,79
1362,08
1360, 74
1356,57
1345, 37
1343,54
1342, 64
1341, 66
1341, 66
1341, 48
1339, 48
1339,03
1337,29
1332, 44
1331, 64
1330,23
1328,67
1324,68
1323,24
1323,12
1320,07
1305,29
1296, 44
1293, 81
1293,59
1292,61
1285, 34
1284,82

BOURLARD P & F
DUBOIS MARCOUX

BOURLARD P
DURAY RENE
BOURLARD P
BOURLARD P
BOURLARD P
BOURLARD P

DEROUX CHRIST

&

2 22 2

F

F
F
F
F
I

BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
DUBART LAURENT

AN

HARVE
MONS

HARVE
VILLE
HARVE
HARVE
HARVE
HARVE
MESVI
HARVE
HARVE
HARMI
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11
172081
12
5
13
14
15
16
3
17
18
4

9088023-12
9089390-12
9088252-12
9089947-12
9088294-12
9088117-12
9088171-12
9088103-12
9089143-12
9088046-12
9088020-12
9090443-12

094322.
094907.
094326.
095157.
094349.
094404.
094459.
094502.
094723.
094606.
094620.
094839.
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14.23

BURY MAURICE
BURY MAURICE
DUBART LAURENT
BOUDART FABRICE
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
DURAY RENE
BOURLARD P & F
BOUDART FABRICE
DUBART LAURENT
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
BURY MAURICE
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
JOLY CHRISTIAN
BOURLARD P & F
WALRANT P&F
BOURLARD P & F
JOLY CHRISTIAN
BOURLARD P & F

PARDONCE Odon et Cla

DUBART LAURENT
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
UHLENBROCK KARL

BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F

BURY MAURICE

169318
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20

21
160348
22
165114
23

2

24

8

7

25

26

27

4

28

29

30

31

32

9090501-12
9090602-12
9090497-12
9087173-12
9089073-12
9089997-12
9088179-12
9087156-12
9090424-12
9089052-12
9089084-12
9090616-12
9088152-12
9088001-12
9088893-12
9088112-12
9103864-12
9088190-12
9103804-12
9088161-12
9094532-12
9090478-12
9088074-12
9088075-12
9088095-12
9088983-12
9088057-12
9088096-12
9088141-12
9088168-12
9088008-12
9091063-12

095057.
095102.
095011.
095212.
094948.
095710.
094825.
095309.
095212.
095146.
095149.
095428.
095152.
095225.
094858.
095249.
095312.
095318.
094952.
095414.
095726.
095743.
095530.
095531.
095531.
100144.
095604.
095605.
095615.
095618.
095635.
100129.
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1245, 40
1244,63
1238,21
1237,59
1235, 42
1235,27
1234, 90
1229,08
1220, 01
1217, 65
1217,21
1214,00
1203,78
1198, 96
1196, 92
1195, 48
1194,75
1191, 30
1188, 94
1183, 32
1178, 32
1172, 86
1172, 65
1172, 51
1172, 51
1168, 55
1167, 94
1167, 80
1166, 42
1166, 01
1163, 68
1155, 85



